TPITH, 01 AMPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.0 " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "ar

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TI‘M.E X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG

s |4682| POR23 | 13:00| 1.84 | FAMALICAO U23 3| 3.75 | GIL VICENTE U23 6| 3.70 (1.25|1.25| 1.83 | 2.07 | 1.71|1.64 | 2.08

s |5113| S.KOR |13:30| 1.98 | ULSAN HYUNDAI 4| 3.45 | DAEJEON HANACI..|1| 3.50 |1.27 |1.29| 1.73 | 1.80 |1.94|1.76 | 1.92

S |4695| CHINA | 14:00| 2.02 | HENAN 14] 3.35 | QINGDAO WEST C.. |6| 2.97 (1.27 |1.23 | 1.56 | 1.98 | 1.68|1.58 | 2.13

s |4696 | CHINA | 14:35| 1.58 | ZHEJIANG PROFES.. |5| 3.70 | SHENZHEN PENG C..l12| 4.40 |1.15|1.19| 1.95| 2.10 | 1.60| 1.63 | 2.05

s |5529| CAFCL | 16:00| 2.02 | MAMELODI SUND.. 3.00 | ESPERANCE 3.95 (1.23|1.35| 1.70 | 1.45 | 2.62(2.23 | 1.56

s |3127| BUL [16:15| 1.66 | SPARTAK VARNA |7| 3.65 |BOTEV VRATSA 15| 5.00 |1.16|1.25| 2.07 | 1.77 | 1.98|1.92 | 1.76

s |5548|SLVN cU| 17:00 | 3.25 | NK KETY EMMI BIS.. 3.40 | KOPER 2.08 - - - - - - -

s |0029| cyp |18:00| 3.00 | APOLLON LIMASS.. |s| 3.30 | OMONOIA 4| 2.30 |1.55(1.31| 1.37 | 1.75 | 2.00| 1.81 | 1.93

s |2242| GEO |[18:00| 2.12 | DINAMO BATUMI |2| 3.05 | DINAMO TBILISI 3.05 (1.27 | 1.27 | 1.51 | 1.64 | 2.03|1.81 | 1.82

N

s |5553|KUuwPC|18:30( 1.09 | AL ARABI SC KUW.. 7.30 | AL SAHEL 13.00| - - - - - - -

s |3126| BUL |18:45| 1.64 [SLAVIA SOFIA 9| 3.75 [SEPTEMVRI SOFIA |11 5.00 |1.16 | 1.24 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 2.12|2.05 | 1.66
s |[2131| GEO |19:00| 1.77 | FC SAMGURALITS.. |5| 3.35 | KOLKHETI POTI 10[ 3.80 |1.19/1.23 | 1.78 | 1.73 | 1.921.81 | 1.82
s |4456| SVKC |19:00| 1.56 | RUZOMBEROK 3.80 | BANSKA BYSTRICA 5.60 |1.13/1.24|2.25(1.88 | 1.85|1.87|1.80

s |5539| POLC [19:30| 4.10 | PUSZCZA NIEPOLO..| | 3.65 |POGON SZCZECIN 1.78 [1.92|1.26 | 1.21 | 1.97 | 1.78 1.68 | 2.02

s |5534| ROMC |19:30| 1.25 | FARUL CONSTANTA| | 5.30 |UNIREA ALBA IULIA| |10.50(1.06|1.13| 3.30 | 1.88 | 1.85|2.43 | 1.47

s |2127| GEO |20:00| 1.47 |DILA GORI 4| 3.75 | GAREJI SAGAREJO (8| 5.40 |1.11|1.18|2.13|1.88 |1.75]|1.86|1.78
s |4630| NOR2 |20:00| 2.75 | RAUFOSS 1| 3.45 |MOSS 1/ 2.35 11.53/1.29| 1.41 | 1.93 | 1.81|1.64 | 2.08
s |3202| Swe2 |20:00| 3.25 | OREBRO 10| 3.40 | VASTERAS 100 2.10 |1.651.29| 1.31 | 1.80 (1.94|1.75 | 1.93
s |3200| swi2 |20:30| 2.05 | FC WIL 4| 3.50 |VADUZ 5| 3.25 11.31|1.28 | 1.66 | 2.05 | 1.72|1.58 | 2.18
s |5537| HUNC |20:30| 1.95 | ZALAEGERSZEG 3.35 | NYIREGYHAZA SPA.. | 3.75 |[1.25|1.30| 1.75 | 1.77 | 1.98(1.80 | 1.87
s |5547| TURC |20:30| 1.27 | KONYASPOR 5.40 | ISKENDERUNSPOR .., | 9.20 (1.07|1.13| 3.15| 2.18 | 1.63|2.03 | 1.67
s |0373| HoL |21:00| 1.27 | AZ ALKMAAR 6| 6.00 | WAALWLK 18( 9.30 |1.07 |1.13 | 3.45 | 2.65 | 1.49|1.86 | 1.92
s |4481| HoL2 |21:00( 3.00 | UTRECHT Il 19| 3.55 |VVV VENLO 15[ 2.17 |1.60|1.26| 1.34 | 2.05 | 1.72|1.58 | 2.18
s |4691|S.ARBC|21:00| 2.10 | AL-ITTIHAD JEDDA.. 3.35 | AL SHABAB (KSA) 3.25 |1.30|1.28| 1.62 | 2.02 | 1.74]1.60 | 2.15
s [9131]| ENLC |21:30( 1.91 | ALTRINCHAM 3.85 | LEEDS U21 3.40 |1.28|1.23 | 1.76 | 2.67 | 1.44|1.42 | 2.60
s |[3183]| swi |21:30| 2.30 | SERVETTE 1| 3.65 | YOUNG BOYS 4| 2.67 (1.44|1.25| 1.54 | 2.35 | 1.55|1.46 | 2.47
s |3130| swi |21:30]| 3.55 | YVERDON 10 3.55 |LUGANO 51 1.94 |11.76 |1.25| 1.26 | 1.93 | 1.81|1.67 | 2.03
s |0364| ENG |21:45| 1.40 | ARSENAL 2| 4.60 | FULHAM 8| 8.30 (1.091.19| 2.75 | 1.81 | 1.97|2.25 | 1.57
s |0356| ENG |21:45| 2.43 | WOLVES 17| 3.25 | WEST HAM 16| 3.00 |1.40|1.34| 1.53 | 1.75 | 2.05|1.80 | 1.91
s |2823| ED1 |21:45]| 1.72 | BARNSLEY 11| 3.80 | EXETER 17 4.30 |1.191.23 | 1.94 | 2.02 |1.74|1.68 | 2.02
s |2824| ED1 |21:45| 1.68 | BLACKPOOL 10| 3.65 |READING 6| 4.70 (1.17 |1.24| 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.75|1.71|1.98
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bel

alfa

TPITH, 01 AMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49

REGULAR COUPON

| PAGE 2/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME
DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 | GOAL GOAL
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE Tl(lﬂi h HOME TEAM x AWAY TEAM 2 1X | 12 | X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG
S |2828| ED1 21:45| 2.80 | BURTON ALBION 21| 3.25 [LEYTON ORIENT 9| 2.42 [1.49/1.29| 1.40 | 1.70 | 2.08( 1.80 | 1.87
s |2829| ED1 |21:45| 4.20 | CAMBRIDGE 23] 3.35 | WREXHAM 2| 1.83 [1.84]1.27| 1.20 | 1.61 | 2.23(2.02 | 1.68
s |2830| ED1 |21:45| 2.82 | CRAWLEY TOWN  |22| 3.60 | PETERBOROUGH 15[ 2.23 |1.57|1.25| 1.37 | 2.25 | 1.60|1.49 | 2.38
s |2836| ED1 |21:45| 2.47 |LINCOLN 12{ 3.15 | HUDDERSFIELD 7| 2.80 (1.40|1.30| 1.48 | 1.66 [2.13(1.84|1.83
s |2872| ED1 |21:45| 3.20 | MANSFIELD 14{ 3.35 |CHARLTON 4| 212 |1.62|1.28| 1.30 | 1.75 | 2.00| 1.77 | 1.90
s |2873| ED1 |21:45| 2.52 | NORTHAMPTON 19| 3.35 | ROTHERHAM 16| 2.60 |1.46|1.28 | 1.46 | 1.77 | 1.981.76 | 1.92
s |2961| ED1 |21:45]| 1.90 | STOCKPORT 5| 3.25 | STEVENAGE 130 4.10 |1.21/1.29| 1.78 | 1.56 | 2.33|2.05 | 1.66
s |2962| ED1 |21:45| 2.90 | WIGAN 18{ 3.25 |BOLTON 8| 2.35 (1.521.30| 1.37 | 1.66 |2.13|1.84|1.83
s |[3063| ED1 |21:45| 1.33 | WYCOMBE 3| 4.70 | SHREWSBURY 24] 8.60 (1.07 |1.15| 2.77 | 1.83 | 1.91|2.27 | 1.54
s |3064| ED2 |21:45| 2.47 | ACCRINGTON 20 3.15 | FLEETWOOD 12( 2.80 |1.40|1.31| 1.47 | 1.60 | 2.25|1.92 | 1.76
s |3065| ED2 |21:45| 2.22 | BARROW 16| 3.20 | SALFORD 10f 3.15 |1.31|1.30| 1.58 | 1.61 | 2.23|1.90 | 1.77
s |3066| ED2 |21:45| 1.72 | CHESTERFIELD 11| 3.70 | CARLISLE 24 4.40 (1.18/1.24| 1.97 | 1.91 | 1.83|1.76 | 1.92
s |3067| ED2 |21:45| 2.55 |CREWE 9| 3.25 | GRIMSBY 7| 2.62 (1.441.29| 1.45(1.68 |2.10(1.83 | 1.84
s |[3068| ED2 |21:45| 1.94 | DONCASTER 4| 3.50 | WALSALL 1 3.60 |1.25|1.26| 1.75 | 1.84 | 1.90|1.74 | 1.94
s |[3070| ED2 |21:45| 2.62 |GILLINGHAM 19| 3.00 | COLCHESTER 8| 2.72 (1.42|1.33| 1.43 | 1.46 | 2.60|2.10 | 1.63
s |3080| ED2 |21:45| 2.60 | HARROGATE 21l 3.05 [ TRANMERE 22| 2.70 (1.41/1.32| 1.43 [ 1.57 | 2.30|1.93 |1.75
s |[3082| ED2 |21:45| 2.30 | MORECAMBE 23| 3.30 (CHELTENHAM 14 2.92 |11.35/1.29| 1.53 | 1.77 | 1.981.75 | 1.93
s |3083| ED2 |21:45| 3.00 | NEWPORT COUNTY |18| 3.45 | BROMLEY 13( 2.18 |1.581.27 | 1.34 | 1.84 {1.90|1.71 | 1.98
s |3088| ED2 |21:45]| 2.60 | PORT VALE 3| 3.05 | BRADFORD 2| 2.70 [1.41]1.32| 1.42 | 1.51 | 2.45(2.02 | 1.68
s [3119| ED2 |21:45| 2.95 |SWINDON 15{ 3.25 | WIMBLEDON 5(2.32 11.53/1.30| 1.35| 1.66 | 2.13|1.84|1.83
s |5466| EFC |21:45| 1.57 | ALDERSHOT 15{ 4.10 | AFC FYLDE 22| 5.00 (1.15|1.20| 2.20 | 2.33 | 1.56(1.60 | 2.15
s |5543| EFC |21:45| 2.35 | WEALDSTONE 21| 3.30 [BOSTON UNITED  |20] 2.85 |1.39|1.29| 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.94|1.72 | 1.97
s |[5112]| EFC |21:45| 3.05 | WOKING 18| 3.20 | ROCHDALE 6| 2.27 (1.55/1.30| 1.33 | 1.66 |2.13|1.85|1.82
s |9132| ENLC |21:45| 2.72 | BRAINTREE 3.40 | SUTTON UNITED 2.40 |1.49|1.28| 1.41 | 2.05 |1.72|1.57 | 2.20
s |5544| EFCN |21:45|12.50| FARSLEY 24] 6.10 [ OXFORD CITY 19 1.13 |2.95/1.06| 1.02 | - - |12.22|1.54
s |5096| EFCN |21:45| 3.20 | NEEDHAM MARKET [21| 3.30 | CURZON 9| 1.94 (1.611.24| 1.24 | 1.70 | 1.95(1.80| 1.83
s |5531| EFCN |21:45| 1.24 |SPENNYMOOR 10 5.00 | WARRINGTON 23| 8.30 (1.05/1.10| 2.48 | 2.15 |1.57|1.98 | 1.68
s |2925| NLPRS |21:45| 2.92 | LOWESTOFT TOWN |20| 3.60 | BANBURY UNITED |13 2.18 [1.57|1.25| 1.35| 1.84 |1.90|1.74 | 1.94
s |[2100| N.IRE |21:45| 2.97 | DUNGANNON 4| 3.20 |LARNE 2| 2.32 (1.521.30| 1.34 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.80 | 1.87
s |2180| N.IRE |21:45| 2.45 | GLENTORAN 3| 3.30 | COLERAINE 6| 2.72 [1.411.29| 1.47 | 1.75 | 2.00( 1.77 | 1.90
s |2227| N.IRE |21:45| 1.37 |LINFIELD 1| 4.80 | CRUSADERS 5( 7.20 |1.09|1.15| 2.65 | 2.02 | 1.74[1.98 | 1.71
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TPITH, 01 AMPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 3/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.O. e HOME TEAM "X AWAY TEAM "2
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE  \,p 1X | 12 | X2 |unper| over| GG | NG
S | 2289 |N.IRE PO| 21:45 | 1.45 | BALLYMENA UNITE..|3| 4.20 | LOUGHGALL 6| 6.40 [1.10|1.18| 2.43 | 1.90 | 1.84|1.98|1.71

s | 2383 |N.IRE PO| 21:45 | 3.60 | CARRICK RANGERS |5| 3.35 [ CLIFTONVILLE 1.97 (1.71/1.28| 1.25 | 1.75 | 2.00| 1.82 | 1.85

ey

s | 2407 |N. IRE PO| 21:45 | 2.77 | PORTADOWN 2| 3.20 [ GLENAVON 4| 2.45 |11.47(1.30| 1.40 | 1.67 |2.12]|1.84|1.83
s |5538| GERC |21:45(13.00|BIELEFELD 7.00 | LEVERKUSEN 1.19 |4.10|1.10| 1.04 | 2.67 | 1.48)2.10 | 1.71
s |5467| CAFCL [22:00| 1.31 | AL AHLY (EGY.) 4.70 | AL HILAL 9.50 |1.06 | 1.15| 2.87 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 2.43 | 1.47
s |5485| CAFCL |22:00| 1.97 | MC ALGER 2.97 |ORLANDO PIRATES 4.20 |1.201.33 | 1.71 | 1.42 | 2.72|2.30| 1.52
s |5530| CAFCL |22:00| 1.70 | PYRAMIDS 3.35 | AS FAR RABAT 5.30 |1.141.27 | 1.98 | 1.56 | 2.33|2.18 | 1.58

s |0361| ENG |22:00( 2.37 | NOTTINGHAM FOR..|3| 3.45 | MANCHESTER UNI.. 13| 2.97 (1.41|1.31| 1.54 | 1.85 | 1.93|1.72 | 2.00

s |2825| ED1 [22:00| 7.10 | BRISTOL ROVERS [20] 4.50 | BIRMINGHAM 1.39 [2.55|1.16| 1.09 | 2.02 | 1.74|1.93 | 1.75

-

s |5535| ITAC |22:00| 5.30 |EMPOLI 3.40 | BOLOGNA 1.73 (2.02/1.31| 1.16 | 1.68 | 2.20|2.07 | 1.73
s |5536| FRAC |22:10(16.50 DUNKERQUE 8.00 | PARIS SAINT-GER.. 1.14 |5.00|1.08 | 1.02 | 2.95 | 1.40|2.15 | 1.68
s |0489| POR |22:15| 3.25 |BOAVISTA 18| 3.00 | GIL VICENTE 14) 2.28 |11.53/1.33| 1.30 | 1.48 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.63
1-0/s| 2013 | SPAC |22:30| 1.35 | REAL MADRID 5.30 | REAL SOCIEDAD 7.60 11.09|1.16| 2.97 | 2.42 |[1.57|1.83 | 1.95
s |3244| cuB1 |01:00| 4.80 | CARABOBO 1| 3.30 | ESTUDIANTES 11 1.75 11.94|1.28 | 1.16 | 1.60 | 2.25|2.05 | 1.66

S |3248| CLIB7 | 01:00| 1.62 | CERRO PORTENO 3.95 |BOLIVAR 1] 4.80 |1.16(1.21| 2.10 | 2.10 | 1.68| 1.68 | 2.02

-

s |[3251]| suD |01:00| 2.25 |BOSTON RIVER 2.92 | CLUB GUARANI AS.. 3.40 |1.28 | 1.34| 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.77|2.23 | 1.56

-
-

s |2137| sSuD [01:00| 2.20 | CA NACIONAL POT..|1| 3.30 | INDEPENDIENTE 3.10 (1.32|1.29| 1.58 | 1.74 | 2.02( 1.77 | 1.90

[y
-

s |[2139] suD |01:00| 2.92 |UNION SANTAFE |1| 2.90 | CRUZEIRO 1/ 2.55 11.46|1.35| 1.38 | 1.42 | 2.72|2.18 | 1.58
s |3253| suD |01:00| 1.76 | DEPORTES IQUIQUE |1| 3.75 | CARACAS 1| 4.10 |1.201.23| 1.93 | 2.00 |1.75|1.67 | 2.03
s |4395| ARGC |01:00| 1.38 | BANFIELD 4.50 |VILLA MITREDEBA.. | 7.60 |1.081.16| 2.60 | 1.77 | 1.98|2.25 | 1.55
s |2085| coL |02:00| 2.82 |LLANEROS 17| 2.82 | DEPORTIVO PEREIR..13| 2.70 (1.41/1.36| 1.40 | 1.43 |2.70|2.13 | 1.61
s |3246| cLB5 |03:30| 2.87 | BUCARAMANGA 1| 2.92 |COLO-COLO 1| 2.57 |1.45/1.35| 1.39 | 1.42 |2.72|2.18 | 1.58
s |[3247| cLiB5 |03:30| 2.13 |FORTALEZAECCE |1| 3.20 |RACING CLUB 1| 3.35 |1.28|1.30| 1.62 | 1.75 | 2.00| 1.76 | 1.92
s |2089| suD |03:30| 3.50 |CD ONCE CALDAS |[1| 3.05 [ FLUMINENSE 1 2.13 |1.62|1.32| 1.27 | 1.46 | 2.60|2.15 | 1.60
s |3254| suD |03:30| 3.45 |CIENCIANO 1| 3.30 | ATLETICO MINEIRO (1| 2.05 [1.67 |[1.29 | 1.27 | 1.70 | 2.08|1.83 | 1.84
s |2231]| coL |o04:10| 3.35 | BOYACA CHICO 14) 2.97 |CD TOLIMA 8| 2.25 [1.571.33 | 1.28 | 1.48 | 2.55(2.08 | 1.64
s |3240| COCAF | 04:15| 1.98 | CF AMERICA 3.25 |CRUZ AZUL 3.75 |1.241.29| 1.72 | 1.62 | 2.20|1.94 | 1.74

s |4334]| cLIB2 |05:00| 2.15 | BARCELONA (ECU.) 3.20 | INDEPENDIENTE D.. 3.30 |1.29/1.30| 1.62 | 1.75 | 2.00|1.75 | 1.93

iy
ey

S |3245| CLIB4 |05:00| 2.25 | ALIANZA LIMA 1| 3.00 | LIBERTAD 1/ 3.30 |1.291.33 | 1.56 | 1.49 | 2.50|2.07 | 1.65

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

TPITH, 01 AIMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49 | | PAGE 1/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HomETEAM | x| awavTeam |~z u/00.5 v/015 U/02.5 || GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
4682| POR23 [13:00( 2.33 [FAMALICAO U23 |3|2.27 |GIL VICENTEU23 |6|/4.10||3.05|1.31|1.46|2.40|1.12|5.80||3.90|1.21||1.53 | 1.35|2.50|17.50|| 3.95 | 9.40 (18.00| 3.05 | 7.20 |70.00| 6.00 |22.0027.00
5113| S.KOR |13:30( 2.60 |ULSAN HYUNDAI |4|2.12 |DAEJEON HANAC..1/4.00||2.62 |1.39|1.38 |2.65|1.09|7.00(|4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.80 [24.00/| 3.95 (10.50{22.00| 2.72 | 7.70 [90.00| 5.60 (22.00|32.00
4695| CHINA |14:00( 2.67 |[HENAN 14 2.18 |QINGDAO WEST C.. 6| 3.50 - - |1.46|2.40| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4696 | CHINA |14:35| 2.12 |ZHEJIANG PROFE.. |5]| 2.33 [SHENZHEN PENG ..|12| 4.60 - - |1.52]225| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5529| CAFCL |16:00| 2.70 | MAMELODI SUND..| | 1.88 |ESPERANCE 4.70(12.18|1.56 | 1.24 | 3.55 | 1.04 |11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.66 | 1.54 | 3.60 |50.00(| 3.75 |12.00|32.00| 2.18 | 9.50 {100.0| 5.80 {30.00/52.00
3127| BUL |16:15]|2.22 |SPARTAK VARNA |7|2.17 |BOTEV VRATSA 15{ 5.20 || 2.62 | 1.391.37 | 2.70 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.80 |25.00]| 3.45 | 8.30 |21.00| 2.72 | 8.40 |100.0{ 6.80 |32.00/42.00
5548|SLVN C|17:00| - |NKKETY EMMI BI.. - |KOPER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0029| CYP |18:00|3.55 |APOLLON LIMASS..| 6| 2.07 |OMONOIA 4/2.92|/2.50|1.47|1.37 |2.87|1.10 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.80 |25.00(| 4.80 |17.00|27.00| 2.62 | 7.40 [90.00| 4.20 {12.5023.00
2242| GEO |18:00(2.80 [ DINAMO BATUMI |2|2.00 |DINAMO TBILISI 2(3.70 || 2.52 | 1.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5553 [KUW PQ18:30| - |AL ARABI SC KUW.. - |AL SAHEL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3126 BUL |18:45]|2.27 |SLAVIA SOFIA 9| 2.10 [SEPTEMVRI SOFIA |11| 5.40 - - - - - - 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.97 |30.00|| 3.40 | 8.50 |24.00| 2.57 | 8.80 |100.0| 6.80 {35.0050.00
2131| GEO |19:00|2.37 |FC SAMGURALI TS.. 5| 2.08 | KOLKHETI POTI 10/ 4.40 || 2.65 | 1.38| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4456| SVKC [19:00( 2.05 |[RUZOMBEROK 2.28 |BANSKA BYSTRICA| |5.70 - - - - - - 4.50 (1.17 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.62 (21.00]] 3.35 | 7.30 {19.00| 2.92 | 8.40 |100.0| 7.50 (37.00/45.00
5539| POLC |19:30( 4.40 |PUSZCZA NIEPOL.. 2.23 |POGON SZCZECIN 2.321|2.85|1.34|1.44|2.47|1.11 | 6.00|| 4.10| 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 6.20 |25.00(32.00| 2.97 | 7.50 |80.00| 3.80 | 9.00 {19.00
5534| ROMC |19:30( 1.70 | FARUL CONSTAN.. 2.45 |UNIREA ALBA IUL..| [9.50||2.90|1.33|1.43|2.50|1.10 | 6.50|| 6.00| 1.11 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.60 |21.00|| 2.87 | 5.40 (23.00| 3.00 |11.00/100.0{11.50/90.00{95.00
2127| GEO |20:00| 1.95 |DILA GORI 4| 2.28 | GAREJI SAGAREJO |8| 5.60 - - |1.44|247| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4630 NOR2 |20:00( 3.20 |[RAUFOSS 1] 2.17 |MOSS 1(2.90(|2.801.35|1.42|2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 |20.00|| 5.00 {15.50/24.00( 2.90 | 7.20 |75.00| 4.50 |13.00|22.00
3202| SWE2 |20:00| 3.80 |OREBRO 10| 2.10 |[VASTERAS 10 2.72 || 2.62 | 1.391.37 | 2.70 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.80 |25.00]| 5.30 {20.00/30.00| 2.70 | 7.70 {90.00( 4.10 |11.50|23.00
3200( SWI2 |20:30|2.57 |FC WIL 4| 2.23 |VADUZ 5/3.65(]2.95|1.32|1.47 | 2.38|1.12 | 5.80 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 (17.50|| 4.20 {10.50(19.00| 3.05 | 7.10 |67.00| 5.50 {18.00/25.00
5537| HUNC |20:30( 2.55 |ZALAEGERSZEG 2.10 INYIREGYHAZA SP..| |4.20||2.57 |1.40|1.37 |2.70|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00(| 3.85 |10.50|22.00| 2.67 | 7.80 [95.00| 5.70 |23.00/32.00
5547| TURC |20:30{ 1.68 | KONYASPOR 2.60 |[ISKENDERUNSPO.. 8.00(|3.35|1.27|1.53 | 2.23|1.14 | 5.20 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.49 | 1.31 | 2.35 |15.00{| 3.10 | 5.50 (17.50| 3.40 | 9.40 |100.0|10.50/65.0062.00
0373| HOL |21:00| 1.65 |AZ ALKMAAR 6| 2.80 [WAALWIJK 18/ 7.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.19 | 4.10 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.47 | 1.27 | 2.10 |10.50]| 3.20 | 5.30 |15.00| 3.90 | 8.70 |85.00({10.00/55.00/47.00
4481 HOL2 |21:00( 3.40 [UTRECHT Il 19| 2.23 [VVV VENLO 15 2.70 || 2.95 | 1.32 | 1.47 | 2.38 | 1.12 | 5.80 || 3.75 | 1.22 | 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 |17.50]| 5.20 {16.50/23.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00| 4.40 |11.50|19.00
4691(S.ARB C|21:00( 2.57 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDD..| |2.23 |AL SHABAB (KSA) 3.60(|2.95|1.32|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 || 3.75| 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |17.50|| 4.20 |11.00(19.00| 3.00 | 7.10 |67.00| 5.40 |18.0025.00
9131| ENLC |21:30| 2.33 | ALTRINCHAM 2.48 |LEEDS U21 3.60(|3.75|1.22|1.67 | 2.00|1.18 | 4.30 || 3.10 | 1.30 || 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.17 |10.50|| 4.40 | 9.30 (14.50| 3.80 | 6.50 |45.00| 6.00 |17.50{20.00
3183| SWI |21:30|2.77 |SERVETTE 1| 2.35 |YOUNG BOYS 4/3.05]|3.25|1.281.58 | 2.13|1.16 |4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.30 |13.00|| 4.80 {12.00/|17.50| 3.45 | 6.60 |50.00| 5.10 {14.00/19.00
3130 SwWI |21:30|3.95 |YVERDON 10l 2.18 [LUGANO 5/2.55]2.75|1.36|1.43 | 2.50|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 [20.00|| 5.70 (21.00/27.00| 2.92 | 7.40 |75.00| 4.00 {10.00/20.00
0364| ENG |21:45]|1.91 |ARSENAL 2| 2.28 [FULHAM 8(7.50|2.77 | 1.41(1.41 | 2.77|1.10 | 7.60 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.51 | 1.36 | 2.70 |24.00|| 2.97 | 6.40 |23.00| 2.77 |10.00/100.0| 8.80 |62.00/70.00
0356 ENG |21:45|3.00 |WOLVES 17 2.03 [WEST HAM 16| 3.40 || 2.57 | 1.47 | 1.37 | 2.95| 1.09 | 8.20 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.87 |27.00|| 4.30 {14.00/25.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |95.00| 4.80 |17.00|30.00
2823| ED1 |21:45|2.27 |BARNSLEY 11| 2.27 |EXETER 17 4.50 || 2.90 | 1.33 | 1.46 | 2.40 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |18.00]| 3.75 | 8.50 |18.00| 3.05 | 7.50 |75.00| 6.40 |25.00|32.00
2824| ED1 |21:45]|2.17 |BLACKPOOL 10 2.30 |READING 6|4.80(]2.95|1.32|1.47 | 2.38|1.12 | 5.80 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.50 (17.50|| 3.65 | 8.10 (18.00| 3.10 | 7.60 |80.00| 6.70 |27.00,32.00
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ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49 | | PAGE 2/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HomETEAM | x| awavTeam |~z u/00.5 v/015 U/02.5 || GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2828| ED1 |21:45]|3.35 |BURTON ALBION [21) 2.03 |LEYTON ORIENT 9/3.05||2.50 | 1.43|1.34 | 2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.95 |27.00|| 4.80 {16.50|30.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |100.0| 4.50 {14.50/27.00
2829 ED1 |21:45|4.80 |CAMBRIDGE 23] 2.02 [ WREXHAM 2| 2.50||2.38|1.471.31 |3.05|1.07 | 8.50|| 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.15 |35.00|| 6.20 |30.00/45.00| 2.45 | 8.70 |100.0| 3.65 {10.00/25.00
2830 ED1 |21:45]|3.20 |CRAWLEY TOWN 22| 2.32 |PETERBOROUGH |15/ 2.72 || 3.20 | 1.29| 1.54 | 2.22 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.35 |14.50(| 5.20 {15.00/20.00| 3.35 | 6.70 |55.00| 4.60 {11.50/18.00
2836 ED1 |21:45|3.10 |LINCOLN 12| 2.00 [HUDDERSFIELD 7|3.35(|2.47 | 1.44|1.32 | 2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 (30.00|| 4.50 {14.50(27.00| 2.50 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.70 {16.5030.00
2872 ED1 |21:45|3.80 | MANSFIELD 14 2.07 [CHARLTON 4|2.77 || 2.55|1.41|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.87 |27.00|| 5.30 |20.00(30.00| 2.65 | 7.80 [95.00| 4.10 |12.0024.00
2873| ED1 |21:45|3.15 |NORTHAMPTON |19/ 2.07 |ROTHERHAM 16| 3.15 | 2.551.41|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |25.00]| 4.60 {15.00/25.00| 2.65 | 7.60 {90.00| 4.60 |15.00/27.00
2961| ED1 |21:45]|2.57 |STOCKPORT 5| 1.97 |STEVENAGE 13(4.70 || 2.30 | 1.50 | 1.29 | 3.20 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25|37.00]| 3.70 {10.50/27.00| 2.38 | 8.80 |100.0{ 6.00 |30.00|45.00
2962| ED1 |21:45]|3.45 |WIGAN 18| 2.00 |[BOLTON 8/3.00||2.43|1.45|1.32(2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 |30.00(| 4.80 |17.50/30.00| 2.50 | 8.00 {100.0| 4.40 |14.0027.00
3063| ED1 |21:45]|1.81 |WYCOMBE 3| 2.35 [SHREWSBURY 24/ 8.00 || 2.80 | 1.35|1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.67 |22.00(| 2.97 | 6.00 [22.00| 2.90 {10.00{100.0| 9.70 |67.0075.00
3064| ED2 |21:45|3.15 |ACCRINGTON 20 1.96 [FLEETWOOD 12{3.45(|2.33/1.49(1.30|3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 |35.00|| 4.40 {15.00/30.00| 2.40 | 8.30 |100.0{ 4.70 |17.50|32.00
3065| ED2 |21:45]|2.90 |BARROW 16| 1.98 |[SALFORD 10/3.75 (] 2.38 | 1.47|1.31|3.05| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.15 (35.00|]| 4.10 {13.00{27.00| 2.43 | 8.30 |100.0| 5.10 {20.00/35.00
3066 ED2 |21:45|2.27 |CHESTERFIELD 11| 2.22 |CARLISLE 24 4.70 || 2.80 | 1.35[1.42 | 2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.62 |20.00|| 3.65 | 8.50 |19.00| 2.92 | 7.80 |90.00| 6.50 {27.00/35.00
3067| ED2 |21:45|3.20 |CREWE 9| 2.02 | GRIMSBY 7/3.20| 2.43 | 1.45|1.33 | 2.90|1.07 | 8.50 (| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 [30.00|| 4.60 (15.50{27.00| 2.52 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.60 {15.50(27.00
3068| ED2 |21:45]|2.52 |DONCASTER 4| 2.13 |WALSALL 1|4.10(| 2.65 | 1.38(1.39|2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |23.00|| 3.95 |10.50(21.00| 2.77 | 7.60 |85.00| 5.70 |22.0032.00
3070 ED2 |21:45|3.45 |GILLINGHAM 19| 1.86 | COLCHESTER 8|3.45|/2.18 | 1.561.24 | 3.55| 1.04 (11.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.67 | 1.54 | 3.60 |47.00|| 4.60 |17.50|37.00| 2.20 | 9.00 |100.0| 4.60 |18.00/37.00
3080 ED2 |21:45]|3.30 |HARROGATE 21/ 1.95 [TRANMERE 22/ 3.30 || 2.30| 1.50( 1.29 | 3.20 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.62 | 1.48 | 3.25|37.00|| 4.60 |16.50/32.00| 2.38 | 8.30 |100.0| 4.60 {16.50/32.00
3082 ED2 |21:45|2.90 |MORECAMBE 23 2.07 [CHELTENHAM 14 3.45 | 2.57 | 1.40|1.36 | 2.75| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |25.00]|| 4.30 {13.00/24.00| 2.67 | 7.60 {90.00| 5.00 (17.50|27.00
3083 ED2 |21:45|3.55 |NEWPORT COUN.. 18| 2.12 |BROMLEY 13| 2.82 - - - - - - 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.75 |23.00(| 5.10 |17.50|27.00| 2.75 | 7.50 |85.00| 4.30 |12.0022.00
3088| ED2 |21:45|3.35|PORT VALE 3/ 1.91 [BRADFORD 2/3.40||2.23 | 1.53|1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 {10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.50 | 3.40 |42.00|| 4.60 |17.00|35.00| 2.30 | 8.60 {100.0| 4.60 {17.0035.00
3119| ED2 |21:45|3.50 |SWINDON 15| 2.02 [WIMBLEDON 5|2.97 (] 2.43|1.45|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 (30.00/| 5.00 {18.00(30.00| 2.52 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.30 {13.50/27.00
5466| EFC |21:45|2.02 |ALDERSHOT 15| 2.47 |AFC FYLDE 22/ 5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 | 1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.28 |13.00(| 3.70 | 7.30 {15.00| 3.55 | 7.30 |65.00| 7.20 |30.0030.00
5543| EFC |21:45|2.95 |WEALDSTONE 211 2.10 [BOSTON UNITED |20/ 3.35 | 2.62 | 1.39|1.38 | 2.65|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.77 |24.00|| 4.40 (13.50|24.00| 2.72 | 7.50 |85.00| 5.00 |16.50/27.00
5112 EFC |21:45|3.60 |WOKING 18| 2.00 |[ROCHDALE 6|2.92(]2.47 | 1.44|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 (30.00(| 5.10 {19.00(32.00| 2.50 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.20 {13.0027.00
9132| ENLC |21:45]|3.10 | BRAINTREE 2.22 |SUTTON UNITED 290(/2.95|1.32|1.46|2.40|1.12 |5.80|| 3.75| 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 |17.50|| 5.00 |14.50(22.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00| 4.60 |13.00/20.00
5544| EFCN |21:45(10.50|FARSLEY 24] 2.85 [OXFORD CITY 19| 1.48 - - |1.64|2.03| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5096| EFCN |21:45(3.90 NEEDHAM MARK.. 21/ 2.03 | CURZON 9| 2.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5531| EFCN |21:45( 1.64 |SPENNYMOOR 10| 2.57 [WARRINGTON 23] 7.70 - - |1.55|2.20| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2925| NLPRS |21:45] - |LOWESTOFT TOW..200 - |BANBURY UNITED 13| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2100 N. IRE |[21:45| 3.50 | DUNGANNON 4| 2.05 |LARNE 2[2.92||2.52|1.42|1.34 | 2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.42 | 2.92 |27.00|| 5.00 |17.50|30.00| 2.57 | 7.80 [95.00| 4.30 {13.0025.00
2180 N. IRE [21:45| 3.10 |GLENTORAN 3| 2.05 | COLERAINE 6|3.25(]2.55|1.41|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.87 |27.00|| 4.50 {14.50(25.00| 2.62 | 7.70 90.00| 4.70 {16.0027.00
2227| N. IRE |21:45] 1.81 |LINFIELD 1| 2.43 |CRUSADERS 5/6.80(]3.10 | 1.30| 1.46 | 2.40 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.48 (18.00/| 3.15 | 6.20 (18.00| 3.15 | 9.00 |100.0| 8.80 |50.0052.00
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ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49 | | PAGE 3/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF

coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HomETEAM | x| awavTeam |~z u/00.5 v/015 U/02.5 || GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2289|N. IRE P|21:45]| 1.91 | BALLYMENA UNIT.. 3| 2.32 |LOUGHGALL 6/6.30(]2.901.33|1.42 | 2.52|1.10|6.50 (| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.60 [20.00/| 3.25 | 6.80 [20.00| 2.95 | 8.80 {100.0| 8.10 (45.00/50.00
2383|N. IRE P|21:45]| 4.10 |CARRICK RANGERS|5| 2.08 | CLIFTONVILLE 1|2.521|2.57|/1.40(1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |27.00|| 5.60 |23.00(32.00| 2.62 | 7.80 {100.0| 3.90 |10.5023.00
2407|N. IRE P|21:45| 3.40 |PORTADOWN 2| 2.02 |GLENAVON 4| 3.15 - - - - - - 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 (30.00|]| 4.80 |16.50/30.00| 2.50 | 8.00 {100.0| 4.50 (14.50/27.00
5538| GERC |21:45|9.70 |BIELEFELD 2.92 |LEVERKUSEN 1.54||3.75|1.22|1.68 | 1.98|1.19 | 4.10 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.49 | 1.28 | 2.15 |11.00(|12.50|85.00(70.00| 3.95 {10.00{100.0| 3.05 | 4.70 {16.00
5467| CAFCL |22:00( 1.75 |AL AHLY (EGY.) 2.35 |AL HILAL 8.80||2.75|1.361.38|2.65|1.09 | 7.00 || 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.52 | 1.37 | 2.72 |24.00(| 2.90 | 5.80 (23.00| 2.82 {11.00/100.0|10.50/80.0090.00
5485| CAFCL |22:00( 2.65 |MC ALGER 1.86 |ORLANDO PIRATES| |5.00(|2.15|1.571.23|3.65|1.04 (11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.67 | 1.55 | 3.70 |50.00(| 3.65 {11.50(32.00| 2.15 | 9.80 {100.0| 6.00 [32.0057.00
5530| CAFCL |22:00( 2.25 |PYRAMIDS 2.03 |AS FAR RABAT 5.70 || 2.40 | 1.46 | 1.29 | 3.20 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.20|37.00|| 3.35 | 8.80 |27.00| 2.42 | 9.40 {100.0| 7.00 |40.00|57.00
0361 ENG |22:00(2.92 INOTTINGHAM FO..|3| 2.10 [MANCHESTER UN.. |13/ 3.35 || 2.67 | 1.44 | 1.41 | 2.77 | 1.10 | 7.60 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.72 |23.00(| 4.30 |13.00/24.00| 2.70 | 7.50 |85.00| 4.80 |16.5027.00
2825| ED1 |22:00|6.60 |BRISTOL ROVERS |20/ 2.43 |BIRMINGHAM 1(1.85(|3.05(1.31|1.48|2.35(1.12 | 5.80|/4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.47 |17.50|| 8.70 (47.00/50.00( 3.15 | 8.80 {100.0| 3.20 | 6.30 |18.00
5535| ITAC |22:00(5.20 |EMPOLI 2.10 |BOLOGNA 2.23||2.521.42|1.33|2.90|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.97 |30.00(| 6.70 |37.00(50.00| 2.55 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.35 | 8.50 |24.00
5536| FRAC |22:10{11.00|DUNKERQUE 3.15 | PARIS SAINT-GER.. 1.43|/4.101.19|1.78 | 1.86 | 1.22 | 3.75 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.48 | 1.25 | 2.00 | 8.70 ||14.50(100.0/80.00| 4.30 |10.50{100.0| 3.05 | 4.40 {16.00
0489| POR |22:15]|3.90 |BOAVISTA 18| 1.88 |GIL VICENTE 14/ 3.05 ] 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.05 |10.00{| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.52 | 3.50 (47.00]| 5.10 |22.00/42.00| 2.23 | 9.00 100.0| 4.10 (14.00/{32.00
2013| SPAC |22:30| 1.77 |REAL MADRID 2.62 |REAL SOCIEDAD 6.60(|3.40|1.26 | 1.60 | 2.10| 1.16 | 4.70 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.48 | 1.28 | 2.20 |12.50|| 3.25 | 5.80 (15.50| 3.60 | 8.30 |85.00| 8.80 |47.00/45.00
3244| CLIB1 |01:00| 5.30 |CARABOBO 1| 2.05 |ESTUDIANTES 1|2.38 - - - - - - 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.10|32.00|| 6.60 |35.00/50.00| 2.47 | 9.00 |100.0| 3.45 | 9.10 |25.00
3248| CLIB7 |01:00| 2.13 |CERRO PORTENO |1 2.35 |BOLIVAR 1|4.80(|3.05|1.31(1.50|2.30|1.13 | 5.50 (| 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.43 |16.50|| 3.60 | 7.70 (17.00| 3.20 | 7.60 |75.00| 7.00 |30.0032.00
3251| SUD |01:00| 3.05 |BOSTON RIVER 1| 1.82 |CLUB GUARANI A..|1|4.20 || 2.05 | 1.63| - - - - 6.00 | 1.11||1.70 | 1.57 | 3.85|50.00(| 4.10 |14.50(37.00| 2.12 | 9.60 {100.0| 5.30 |25.00/47.00
2137 SUD |01:00| 2.82 |CA NACIONAL PO..|1|2.07 |INDEPENDIENTE |1/3.60||2.52|1.42|1.36 |2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.87 |27.00(| 4.20 |12.50(24.00| 2.65 | 7.70 [95.00| 5.10 {19.0030.00
2139 SUD |01:00| 3.65 |UNION SANTA FE |1| 1.82 |CRUZEIRO 1(3.35(|2.05|1.63|1.23 |3.65|1.04 |11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.70 | 1.57 | 3.80 |50.00|| 4.80 {20.00/42.00| 2.13 | 9.40 {100.0| 4.40 |17.00/40.00
3253| SUD |01:00|2.33 |DEPORTES IQUIQ.. |1|2.25 |CARACAS 1(4.40|2.90 | 1.33|1.46 |2.40|1.12 | 5.80 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52|18.00|| 3.80 | 8.80 |18.00| 3.05 | 7.50 |75.00| 6.30 |25.00|30.00
4395| ARGC |01:00| 1.87 | BANFIELD 2.28 |VILLA MITRE DEB..| |7.40|(2.70 | 1.37|1.37 |2.70|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.53 | 1.38 | 2.77 |25.00(| 3.05 | 6.40 {23.00| 2.77 {10.00{100.0| 9.00 |62.0070.00
2085| COL |02:00|3.50 |LLANEROS 17| 1.84 | DEPORTIVO PEREI..|13| 3.45 || 2.08 | 1.61 | 1.24 | 3.55 | 1.04 {11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.68 | 1.56 | 3.70 |50.00(| 4.60 |18.00/40.00| 2.17 | 9.20 {100.0| 4.60 |18.0040.00
3246( CLIB5 |03:30| 3.60 |BUCARAMANGA |1 1.83 |COLO-COLO 1(3.40|2.10 | 1.60 | 1.23 | 3.65 | 1.04 |11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.68 | 1.57 | 3.75 |50.00|| 4.70 {20.00/42.00( 2.13 | 9.30 {100.0| 4.50 |17.50/40.00
3247| CLIB5 |03:30| 2.77 |FORTALEZA ECCE |1|2.08 |RACING CLUB 1(3.85(|2.55(1.41|1.37|2.70(1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |25.00|| 4.10 {11.50/23.00| 2.67 | 7.80 {95.00| 5.40 |20.00|30.00
2089 SUD |03:30|4.30 |CD ONCE CALDAS |1 1.88 |FLUMINENSE 1/3.00(|2.13 | 1.58| - - - - 5.80|1.12 || 1.66 | 1.53 | 3.60 |47.00|| 5.40 |25.00|45.00| 2.22 | 9.20 |100.0| 3.95 {13.00/32.00
3254 SUD |03:30|4.00 |CIENCIANO 1| 2.05 |ATLETICO MINEIRO 1| 2.75 || 2.47 | 1.44 | 1.34 | 2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.95 |27.00|| 5.50 |22.00|35.00| 2.60 | 8.00 |100.0{ 4.00 |11.50/24.00
2231| COL |04:10|4.10 |BOYACA CHICO 14 1.88 |CD TOLIMA 8(2.97||2.15|1.57| - - - - 5.80|1.12 || 1.65 | 1.52 | 3.50 |45.00|| 5.20 |23.00|42.00| 2.25 | 9.00 |100.0| 4.10 {13.50/32.00
3240| COCAF |04:15]| 2.70 |CF AMERICA 2.00 |CRUZ AZUL 4.30(| 2.38|1.47|1.313.05(1.07 | 8.50 | 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 (32.00/| 3.85 {11.00/25.00| 2.47 | 8.40 |100.0| 5.70 (25.00/40.00
4334| CLIB2 |05:00( 2.80 [BARCELONA (ECU.)|1| 2.08 |INDEPENDIENTE .. [1|3.80|| 2.55|1.41|1.37|2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |25.00|| 4.10 |11.50(23.00| 2.67 | 7.70 |90.00| 5.30 |20.00{30.00
3245| CLIB4 |05:00| 3.00 |ALIANZA LIMA 1| 1.90 |LIBERTAD 1(3.90(|2.18 | 1.56 | 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 {10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.65 | 1.52 | 3.50 |45.00|| 4.10 {14.00/32.00| 2.25 | 9.00 {100.0| 5.20 |22.00|40.00
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TPITH, 01 ANPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 31/03,20:49 | | PaGE1/3
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
4682 | POR23 | 13:00 [FAMALICAO U23  |3|GILVICENTEU23 |6/ - |1.39| - [1.85|1.38|167| - |297|257| - | - |22.00||2.85 | 5.10 |25.00| 6.00 [14.50|16.00| 6.40 | 8.70 |40.00
5113 | S.KOR |13:30|ULSAN HYUNDAI  |4|DAEJEONHANACIT..[1| - [132| - |1.80|1.39|182| - |345/3.05| - | - |[35.00||3.15|5.20 [27.00| 5.20 |14.50|16.00| 6.10 | 8.00 |40.00
4695 | CHINA | 14:00 [HENAN 1QINGDAOWESTCO..[6| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - ||335]5.70 |27.00| 5.70 [14.50|15.00( 5.20 | 7.60 |35.00
4696 | CHINA | 14:35 [ZHEJIANG PROFESSL..|s|SHENZHEN PENGCL.[i] - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - || 240480 |24.00| 6.30 [15.50/17.00| 8.20 | 11.00 |47.00
5529 | CAFCL |16:00| MAMELODI SUNDO.. | [ESPERANCE - |126| - |183[150|233| - |520|480| - | - |50.00|3.30 | 4.80 37.00| 4.00 |16.00|17.50| 7.20 | 8.20 |57.00
3127| BUL |16:15[SPARTAK VARNA  |7|BOTEV VRATSA 15 - [132] - |180|1.40|184| - |355/315| - | - [40.00||2.50 | 4.60 |27.00| 5.30 |16.00|18.00| 9.00 |10.50|57.00
5548 [ SLVN C | 17:00|NK KETY EMMI BIST..| |KOPER B e e e T e e
0029| CYP |18:00(APOLLON LIMASSOL |¢|OMONOIA 4| - |142] - |194|154|215| - |4.20/365| - | - [50.00||4.80 | 6.60 [35.00| 4.80 15.00|14.00| 3.65 | 5.40 |30.00
2242| GEO |18:00(DINAMO BATUMI  |2|DINAMO TBILISI ol - - - - -] - -] -] -1 -1 -1 - |l360]s5.50 32.00|4.70 |15.00|15.50| 5.50 | 7.30 |40.00
5553 [KUW Pc| 18:30 |AL ARABI SC KUWAIT| [AL SAHEL e e e e e I I
3126 BUL |18:45|SLAVIA SOFIA o|SEPTEMVRISOFIA 1| - [1.29| - |180|142192| - |390|350| - | - |50.00||2.52 | 4.40 [30.00| 5.30 17.50|20.00| 9.10 |10.50|62.00
2131| GEO |19:00 [FC SAMGURALI TSK.. 5| KOLKHETI POTI o - | - | - - - - -1 -1 -1+ -1 - |l287]480|27.00| 5.20 15.50(17.00| 7.10 | 8.80 |47.00
4456| SVKC |19:00 [RUZOMBEROK BANSKA BYSTRICA - |135| - |181[139|1.76 - |3.25|285| - | - |30.00| 227 |4.60 27.00|5.60 |16.00|19.00|10.50|12.50|62.00
5539 POLC [19:30|PUSZCZA NIEPOLO.. | [POGON SzCZECIN - |137] - |183[138|171| - |3.10|270| - | - |25.00||7.20 | 9.40 |45.00( 5.70 |16.00|15.00| 2.72 | 5.00 |25.00
5534| ROMC [19:30 [FARUL CONSTANTA | |UNIREA ALBA IULIA - |133] - |181[139|175 - [330|290| - | - |30.00||1.73 | 3.85 30.00| 7.20 |27.00|32.00|21.00|21.00|100.0
2127| GEO |20:00|DILA GORI 4|GARENSAGAREIO [s| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - ||220] 450 25.00| 6.00 17.00|19.00(10.50|12.50 65.00
4630| NOR2 |20:00 [RAUFOSS 1|moss 1| - |136| - |1.82]138|173| - |320|277| - | - |27.00||4.50 | 6.70 |32.00| 5.40 [14.50|14.50| 3.85 | 6.00 |30.00
3202| SWE2 |20:00 |OREBRO 10/ VASTERAS o - [132] - |180|139|18| - |350|310| - | - |[37.00||5.60 | 7.50 |40.00| 5.10 |15.50|15.00| 3.40 | 5.40 |30.00
3200| swi2 |20:30|Fc wiL 4|VADUZ s| - |140| - |1.85|138|168| - [297|257| - | - |22.00|3.25|5.60 |27.00|5.60 |14.00|14.50| 5.50 | 7.80 |35.00
5537 HUNC |20:30|ZALAEGERSZEG NYIREGYHAZASPAR., | - [132| - |1.80|1.40 185| - |355|315| - | - [40.00|[3.10| 5.20 [30.00| 5.00 |14.50|16.00| 6.50 | 8.40 |42.00
5547| TURC [20:30KONYASPOR ISKENDERUNSPOR .. - |141] - |187|138|163| - |287|245| - | - |19.00||1.74 | 4.10 |25.00( 8.00 |23.00|27.00|17.50|20.00|100.0
0373| HOL |21:00[AZ ALKMAAR s|waaLwiK i - |158| - |203|145|160 - |265|220] - | - |13.00|| 1.70 | 430 |23.00| 9.20 |22.00|25.00|17.00|20.00 90.00
4481| HOL2 |21:00 [UTRECHT Il 19| VVV VENLO 15 - [139] - |1.85|138|168| - |297|257| - | - [22.00||5.00|7.40 [32.00|5.70 14.50|14.00| 3.45 | 5.80 |27.00
4691|S.ARB C|21:00 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDDAH | AL SHABAB (KSA) - |139] - |185[138|170 - |3.00|260| - | - |23.00||3.35] 5.80 27.005.40 |13.50|14.00| 5.40 | 8.00 |35.00
9131| ENLC |21:30 |ALTRINCHAM LEEDS U21 540 158 | - | 203|142 |156| - |250|208| - |6.00 11.00( 2.87 | 5.80 22.00| 6.80 |13.50|14.50| 5.60 | 8.80 |32.00
3183| SWI |21:30|SERVETTE 1|YOUNG BoOYS 4| - |149] - |193]139|160| - |267|227| - | - [14.50||3.70 | 6.40 [25.00| 6.20 |13.50|14.00| 4.30 | 7.00 |27.00
3130| SWI |21:30|YVERDON 10| LUGANO s| - |136| - |1.82/138|173| - [320[277| - | - |27.00||6.10 | 8.20 |40.00 5.50 |15.50|15.00| 3.05 | 5.20 |25.00
0364| ENG |21:45|ARSENAL 2|[FuLHAM s - |133| - |1.83|143]191| - |375(330| - | - |42.00||1.95]3.95 27.005.80 |20.00|23.00(14.00|15.00|95.00
0356| ENG |21:45WOLVES 17| WEST HAM 16 - |[134] - |1.83|1.44|198| - [390 /345 - | - [50.00||3.90 | 5.80 [32.00| 4.50 14.00|14.00| 4.70 | 6.60 |35.00
2823| ED1 |21:45|BARNSLEY 11| EXETER 17 - |[138] - 184138170 - |3.05|265| - | - [24.00||2.62|4.80 |25.00|5.80 15.0017.00| 7.50 | 9.70 |45.00
2824| ED1 |21:45|BLACKPOOL 10 READING ol - |139| - |1.84|138 170 - |3.05|262| - | - |23.00|| 250 5.00 25.005.70 |14.50|16.50| 8.30 |10.50|47.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2828 | ED1 |21:45|BURTON ALBION 21|LEYTON ORIENT 9| - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.90 - 3.75 | 3.35 - - |45.00|( 4.70 | 6.50 |35.00| 4.80 |15.50|15.00| 4.10 | 6.00 |32.00
2829( ED1 |21:45|CAMBRIDGE 23l WREXHAM 2| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.20 | 3.70 - - 150.00|| 7.70 | 9.00 |55.00| 4.70 |17.50|16.50| 2.90 | 4.70 |30.00
2830 ED1 |21:45|CRAWLEY TOWN 22| PETERBOROUGH 15 - 1.46 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.75 | 2.33 - - 116.50|| 4.60 | 7.20 |30.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.00| 3.55 | 6.20 |25.00
2836| ED1 |21:45|LINCOLN 12l HUDDERSFIELD 71 - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.95 - 3.90 | 3.50 - - |50.00|( 4.20 | 6.00 |35.00| 4.60 |15.00|15.00| 4.70 | 6.50 |35.00
2872 ED1 |21:45|MANSFIELD 14/ CHARLTON 4| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.86 - 3.60 | 3.20 - - 140.00|| 5.60 | 7.40 |40.00| 5.00 |15.50|15.00| 3.45 | 5.40 |30.00
2873| ED1 |21:45|NORTHAMPTON 19 ROTHERHAM 16 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.84 - 3.55 | 3.15 - - 140.00|| 4.30 | 6.20 |32.00| 5.00 |15.50|15.50| 4.30 | 6.20 |32.00
2961| ED1 |21:45|STOCKPORT 5|STEVENAGE 13 - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.08 - 4.40 | 3.95 - - |50.00|( 3.05 | 4.80 [32.00| 4.50 |{16.00|17.50| 7.40 | 8.60 |52.00
2962 ED1 |21:45|WIGAN 18l BOLTON 8| - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.94 - 3.90 | 3.50 - - 150.00|| 5.00 | 6.60 |37.00| 4.70 |15.50|15.50| 3.95 | 5.70 |32.00
3063 ED1 [21:45|WYCOMBE 3|SHREWSBURY 24 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.45 | 3.00 - - [35.00|| 1.88 | 4.00 |30.00| 6.50 |23.00|27.00|16.50|17.50/100.0
3064| ED2 |21:45|ACCRINGTON 20 FLEETWOOD 120 - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.03 - 4.20 | 3.80 - - |50.00|( 4.20 | 5.80 [37.00| 4.40 |15.50|15.50| 4.80 | 6.40 |37.00
3065 ED2 |21:45|BARROW 16/ SALFORD 10 - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.10 | 3.70 - - 150.00(| 3.70 | 5.40 |32.00| 4.60 |15.00|16.00| 5.50 | 7.10 |40.00
3066| ED2 |21:45|CHESTERFIELD 11| CARLISLE 24 - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.75 - 3.25 | 2.82 - - |27.00|| 2.60 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.60 |15.00|17.00| 7.80 |10.00 47.00
3067| ED2 |21:45|CREWE 9| GRIMSBY 71 - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.93 - 3.85 | 3.45 - - |50.00|( 4.40 | 6.10 |35.00| 4.70 |15.50|15.50| 4.40 | 6.20 |35.00
3068 ED2 |21:45|DONCASTER 4|WALSALL 1 - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - [32.00(| 3.05 | 5.10 |27.00| 5.30 |15.00|16.00| 6.20 | 8.20 |40.00
3070 ED2 |21:45|GILLINGHAM 19| COLCHESTER 8| - 1.26 - 1.82 | 1.49 | 2.28 - 5.10 | 4.60 - - 150.00|| 4.60 | 6.00 |42.00| 4.10 |16.50|16.50| 4.70 | 6.00 |42.00
3080 ED2 |21:45|HARROGATE 21 TRANMERE 22| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.07 - 4.30 | 3.85 - - |50.00|( 4.50 | 6.10 |37.00| 4.30 |15.00|15.50| 4.60 | 6.20 |37.00
3082 ED2 [21:45|MORECAMBE 23| CHELTENHAM 14 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.84 - 3.55 | 3.15 - - 140.00|| 3.80 | 5.80 |32.00| 5.00 |14.50|15.00| 5.00 | 6.80 |35.00
3083| ED2 |21:45|NEWPORT COUNTY 13IBROMLEY 13 - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.35 | 2.95 - - |32.00|| 5.10 | 7.00 |35.00| 5.30 |15.00|15.00| 3.60 | 5.60 |27.00
3088| ED2 |21:45|PORT VALE 3|BRADFORD 2| - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.15 - 4.60 | 4.20 - - |50.00|( 4.50 | 6.00 40.00| 4.20 |15.50|16.00| 4.60 | 6.10 |40.00
3119 ED2 |21:45|SWINDON 15| WIMBLEDON 5 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.94 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00|| 5.00 | 6.70 |37.00| 4.70 |15.50|15.00| 3.90 | 5.70 |32.00
5466| EFC |[21:45]|ALDERSHOT 15| AFC FYLDE 22 - 1.48 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.28 - - |15.00|| 2.27 | 4.80 |23.00| 6.80 |15.50|17.50| 8.80 |12.00/47.00
5543| EFC |[21:45|WEALDSTONE 21BOSTON UNITED 200 - 1.33 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.81 - 3.45 | 3.05 - - |35.00|( 3.90 | 6.00 {30.00| 5.00 14.50|15.00| 4.80 | 6.80 |35.00
5112| EFC |21:45|WOKING 18l ROCHDALE 6| - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.95 - 3.90 | 3.50 - - 150.00(|| 5.30 | 7.00 |40.00| 4.60 |15.50|15.00| 3.75 | 5.60 |32.00
9132| ENLC |21:45|BRAINTREE SUTTON UNITED 3.80 | 1.40 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.68 - 3.00 | 2.57 - |10.00/22.00|| 4.40 | 6.80 (30.00( 5.50 |13.50|14.00( 3.90 | 6.40 |27.00
5544| EFCN |21:45|FARSLEY 24/ OXFORD CITY 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30.00/30.00/100.0/10.00|37.00|30.00| 1.50 | 4.10 |27.00
5096 EFCN |21:45(NEEDHAM MARKET [21|CURZON 9| - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.00 | 7.60 |42.00( 5.10 (16.00|16.00| 3.25 | 5.10 |30.00
5531| EFCN |21:45|SPENNYMOOR 10l WARRINGTON 23| - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.74 | 4.20 |25.00( 8.10 |{23.00/27.00{17.50(20.00|100.0
2925 | NLPRS |21:45 |LOWESTOFT TOWN 20 BANBURY UNITED |13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2100 N. IRE [21:45|DUNGANNON 4|LARNE 2| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.88 - 3.70 | 3.25 - - |42.00|| 5.00 | 6.80 |37.00| 4.80 |15.00|14.50| 3.85 | 5.80 |32.00
2180| N. IRE |21:45|GLENTORAN 3|COLERAINE 6| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.86 - 3.60 | 3.20 - - 140.00|| 4.10 | 6.10 |32.00| 4.80 |15.00|15.00| 4.50 | 6.40 |35.00
2227 | N. IRE |21:45|LINFIELD 1|CRUSADERS 5| - 1.37 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.68 - 3.05 | 2.65 - - 124.00|( 1.94 | 4.20 |25.00| 7.00 |21.00|24.00{13.50|15.50/80.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
2289 |N. IRE P|21:45 |BALLYMENA UNITED |3|LOUGHGALL ol - |134| - |181|138]175| - |325|285| - | - |30.00||2.10 | 4.30 27.00| 6.20 |18.00|21.00{12.00|13.50|70.00
2383 |N. IRE P|21:45 |CARRICK RANGERS  |5|CLIFTONVILLE 1| - |131] - |1.80|140 186 - |3.60[3.20| - | - |40.00|| 6.30 | 8.10 |42.00| 5.00 [15.50|15.00( 3.15 | 5.20 |30.00
2407 |N. IRE P|21:45 [PORTADOWN 2| GLENAVON 4 - |130] - |180|141|193| - [3.85/345| - | - [50.00||4.70 | 6.50 [37.00| 4.70 |15.00|15.00| 4.10 | 6.00 |32.00
5538| GERC |21:45|BIELEFELD LEVERKUSEN - |162| - |205|147|1.63| - |267|223| - | - |13.50(|24.00/27.00/130.0{10.00|32.00|27.00| 1.54 | 4.20 |25.00
5467 | CAFCL |22:00|AL AHLY (EGY.) AL HILAL - |131] - |180[1.40|1.83 - |355|315| - | - |37.00|| 1.84 | 3.95 30.00 6.30 |24.00|27.00|19.00|19.00|100.0
5485 | CAFCL |22:00 (MC ALGER ORLANDO PIRATES - |126| - |184[152|240 - |550|500| - | - |50.00|3.20 | 4.80 37.00 3.90 |16.50|18.00| 7.80 | 8.60 |62.00
5530 | CAFCL |22:00|PYRAMIDS AS FAR RABAT - |128| - |180[145|208 - |440|395| - | - |50.00||2.57 | 4.50 32.00| 4.60 |16.50|19.00| 9.70 |11.00|67.00
0361| ENG |22:00NOTTINGHAM FORE..:|MANCHESTERUNIT.. [l - |1.36 | - [1.84|142|188| - |3.60|3.15| - | - |40.00||3.75 | 5.80 |30.00| 4.80 [14.00|14.00| 4.60 | 6.60 |32.00
2825| ED1 |22:00|BRISTOLROVERS |20 BIRMINGHAM 1| - |138] - |184]138|168| - |3.05|262| - | - |23.00//13.00/15.5080.00| 6.70 [22.00|19.00( 1.97 | 4.30 |25.00
5535( ITAC |22:00|EMPOLI BOLOGNA - |134| - |184|148|210 - |420[3.70| - | - |50.00| 9.40 |11.00 62.00 4.70 |17.00|16.00| 2.55 | 4.70 |30.00
5536 FRAC |22:10|DUNKERQUE PARIS SAINT-GERM.. - [170| - | 215|149 |158| - |250/205| - | - |9.80(/30.00/35.00/170.0({12.00 35.00 30.00| 1.44 | 4.30 |25.00
0489| POR |22:15|BOAVISTA 18| GIL VICENTE W - [126] - |182]148|225| - |500|450| - | - [50.00||5.70 | 7.00 |47.00| 4.10 |16.50|16.00| 3.85 | 5.40 |37.00
2013| SPAC |22:30|REAL MADRID REAL SOCIEDAD - |151| - |197|143|164| - |277|235| - | - |16.00|| 1.85 | 4.30 |23.00 8.00 |20.00|23.00|13.00|17.00|75.00
3244 CLIB1 |01:00CARABOBO 1|ESTUDIANTES 1| - |129] - |1.80|143|203| - |420(375| - | - |50.00|| 9.00 10.00 62.00| 4.60 [17.50|16.00 2.70 | 4.70 |30.00
3248| CLIB7 |01:00[CERRO PORTENO  |1|BOLIVAR 1| - |140| - |1.86|1.38|166| - |295|252| - | - |20.00||2.38 | 4.80 |24.00| 6.20 [15.00|17.50| 8.50 |11.00|47.00
3251 SUD |01:00|BOSTON RIVER 1|CLUB GUARANI ASU..[1| - |1.26| - |185|153|245| - |570/520| - | - [50.00||3.85|5.20 |40.00|3.85 16.50(17.50| 6.10 | 7.10 |52.00
2137| SUD |01:00|CA NACIONAL POTO.1|INDEPENDIENTE 1| - |131] - |1.80|140 187 - |3.65|3.20| - | - |40.00||3.60 | 5.60 |30.00| 4.80 [15.00|15.50( 5.30 | 7.20 |37.00
2139| SUD |01:00(UNION SANTAFE  |1|CRUZEIRO 1| - |126| - |1.84|153|242| - |550|510| - | - |50.00||5.10 | 6.30 |47.00| 3.85 [16.50|16.50 4.50 | 5.70 |42.00
3253| SUD |01:00 |DEPORTES IQUIQUE |1|CARACAS 1| - |138| - |184]138|170 - [3.05|/265| - | - |24.00||2.67|5.00 |25.00|5.80 |15.00/16.50( 7.20 | 9.50 |42.00
4395| ARGC |01:00 [BANFIELD VILLA MITRE DE BA.. - |130| - |1.80[1.40|1.83 - |3.60|3.20| - | - |40.00|| 1.98 | 4.00 30.00| 6.20 |22.00|25.00|14.50|15.50|95.00
2085| COL |02:00 [LLANEROS 17/DEPORTIVO PEREIRA 13l - |1.27| - [1.84|151|238| - |540|480| - | - [50.00||4.80 | 6.20 |45.00| 3.80 [15.50|15.50| 4.70 | 6.10 |42.00
3246| CLIB5 |03:30|BUCARAMANGA  |1|coLo-coLo 1| - |126| - |1.84|152|240| - |550|500| - | - |50.00||5.00 | 6.20 45.00|3.90 16.50|16.50| 4.50 | 5.80 |42.00
3247| CLIB5 |03:30|FORTALEZA ECCE  |1|RACING CLUB 1| - |132] - |1.80|140 186 - |3.60|3.15| - | - |40.00||3.40 | 5.50 |30.00| 4.80 [14.00|15.00| 5.80 | 7.70 |40.00
2089| SUD |03:30(CD ONCE CALDAS  |1|FLUMINENSE 1| - |126| - |1.82]149|228| - |510|460| - | - |50.00|| 6.30 | 7.30 |52.00| 4.10 [17.00|16.50| 3.60 | 5.10 |37.00
3254| SUD |03:30|CIENCIANO 1|ATLETICOMINEIRO |1| - |130| - |1.80|1.41|191| - [375/335| - | - |45.00||6.10|7.80 |42.00| 4.80 15.50|15.00| 3.30 | 5.30 |30.00
2231| coL |04:10|BOYACA CHICO 14/ CD TOLIMA s| - |127| - |182|148|225| - |500|450| - | - |50.00|| 6.00 | 7.20 47.00 4.00 |16.00|15.50| 3.75 | 5.30 |37.00
3240 | COCAF | 04:15 |CF AMERICA CRUZ AZUL - /129 - |180[143|200 - |410|365| - | - |50.00||3.20 | 5.00 32.00 4.60 |15.00|16.50| 6.70 | 8.20 |47.00
4334| CLIB2 |05:00 [BARCELONA (ECU.) |1|INDEPENDIENTEDE.. [1| - |1.32| - [1.80|1.39|1.86| - |355|3.15| - | - |40.00||3.45 | 5.60 |30.00| 4.80 [14.00|15.00| 5.60 | 7.60 |37.00
3245| CLIB4 |05:00 |ALIANZA LIMA 1|LIBERTAD i| - 127 - |182|148|222| - |480|440| - | - |50.00||3.80 | 5.40 |37.00| 4.10 [15.50|16.50| 5.80 | 7.10 |47.00
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copk | LEAGUE 1|_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
4682 | POR23 | 13:00 [FAMALICAO U23 3|GIL VICENTE U23 6| 8.00 | 8.60 | 7.60 |15.00| 13.00(22.00|13.00| 6.60 |12.00/52.00(12.00|19.00|11.0050.00|30.00 32.00(| 4.80 | 2.70 | 4.80 |11.50| 8.60 | 5.70
5113 | S.KOR | 13:30 |ULSAN HYUNDAI 4|DAEJEON HANA CITI.. |1| 6.80 | 8.40 | 7.80 | 16.00|15.00|27.00| 9.80 | 6.00 |13.00|70.00| 9.60 |17.00|11.00|45.00|30.00(40.00|| 4.40 | 3.20 | 4.20 |{13.00| 7.10 | 6.00
4695 | CHINA | 14:00 [HENAN 14/QINGDAO WEST COA..[6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4696 | CHINA | 14:35 |ZHEJIANG PROFESSI.. |5|SHENZHEN PENG CIT..[12| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5529 | CAFCL | 16:00 | MAMELODI SUNDO.. ESPERANCE 5.00 | 7.40 | 9.00 |17.00|20.00|50.00( 5.80 | 5.60 |19.00|120.0| 7.60 |17.00|14.00|62.00|50.00|75.00|| 3.50 | 4.10 | 3.20 |20.00| 6.20 | 9.00
3127 | BUL |16:15 |SPARTAK VARNA 7|BOTEV VRATSA 15{ 5.80 | 6.60 | 7.60 |11.00|13.00|30.00| 9.40 | 6.40 {16.00/95.00(11.00|25.00|15.00|85.00(50.00|60.00(| 3.65 | 2.70 | 4.30 (16.00| 9.00 | 9.10
5548 |SLVN CU| 17:00 | NK KETY EMMI BISTR., |KOPER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0029 | CYP |18:00 |APOLLON LIMASSOL |s|/OMONOIA 4| 8.20 |13.00| 9.80 [32.00|24.00|35.00| 9.60 | 5.80 |13.00|70.00| 7.00 | 9.80 | 8.40 |21.00|18.00(30.00|| 5.80 | 4.80 | 3.90 |12.50| 4.70 | 3.70
2242 | GEO |18:00 |DINAMO BATUMI 2|DINAMO TBILISI 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5553 |KUW PC| 18:30 | AL ARABI SC KUWAIT | |AL SAHEL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3126| BUL |18:45 |SLAVIA SOFIA 9|SEPTEMVRI SOFIA 11| 5.20 | 6.20 | 7.60 | 11.00|14.0035.00| 8.80 | 6.60 |19.00| 120.0(10.00|24.00|15.00|90.00|55.00|67.00(| 3.35 | 2.82 | 4.20 (19.00| 8.50 | 9.80
2131| GEO |19:00 |FC SAMGURALI TSKA..| 5| KOLKHETI POTI 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4456 | SVKC | 19:00 [RUZOMBEROK BANSKA BYSTRICA 6.20 | 6.40 | 7.60 | 10.00|12.00|27.00{10.00| 6.60 |16.00 85.00|14.00|30.00/17.00|110.0|57.00|62.00|| 3.70 | 2.40 | 4.50 |15.50|11.00|10.50
5539 | POLC |19:30 |PUSZCZA NIEPOLOM..| |[POGON SZCZECIN 12.00|21.00|12.00|60.00|35.0040.00(12.00| 6.40 (13.00|60.00( 7.20 | 8.00 | 7.60 |13.00|13.00|24.00(| 8.80 | 6.60 | 4.60 |12.50| 4.50 | 2.67
5534 | ROMC | 19:30 |FARUL CONSTANTA UNIREA ALBA IULIA 5.00 | 4.60 | 8.40 | 6.20 |11.00|42.00{11.00|10.00/32.00|120.0{19.00|70.00|32.00|120.0|120.0|120.0|| 2.80 | 1.98 | 5.80 |32.00|17.00|25.00
2127 | GEO |20:00 |DILA GORI 4| GAREJI SAGAREJO 8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4630 | NOR2 |20:00 |[RAUFOSS 1|MOSS 1| 9.20 |13.00| 9.20 |30.00(20.00|27.00(11.00| 6.00 (12.00|55.00( 8.40 |11.00| 8.40 |23.00|17.00|25.00(| 6.30 | 4.20 | 4.40 |11.00| 5.60 | 3.65
3202 | SWE2 |20:00 |OREBRO 10| VASTERAS 10{ 9.00 |15.00|10.00|40.00(27.00|37.00( 9.80 | 5.80 (13.00|70.00( 7.00 | 9.00 | 8.00 | 18.00|16.00|27.00(| 6.60 | 5.50 | 4.10 | 13.00| 4.70 | 3.45
3200 | SWI2 |20:30 |FC WIL 4|VADUZ 5| 8.60 |10.00| 8.00 | 18.00| 14.00(22.00|12.00| 6.20 |11.00/47.00(11.00|17.00|10.0040.00|24.00 30.00(| 5.40 | 3.00 | 4.60 |10.50| 7.80 | 4.80
5537 | HUNC | 20:30 | ZALAEGERSZEG NYIREGYHAZA SPAR.. 6.60 | 8.20 | 8.00 | 16.00|15.00|30.00( 9.20 | 5.80 |[13.00|75.00| 9.80 |18.00/12.00|50.00|32.0042.00|| 4.30 | 3.20 | 4.00 |13.50| 7.30 | 6.50
5547 | TURC |20:30 [KONYASPOR ISKENDERUNSPOR AS 6.40 | 5.40 | 7.80 | 7.00 |10.00|30.00{15.00| 9.60 23.00|120.0/21.00|60.00|25.00|120.0|110.0|95.00|| 3.40 | 1.82 | 6.40 |22.00|17.50|17.00
0373| HOL |21:00 |AZ ALKMAAR 6| WAALWIJK 18{ 8.20 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 7.60 | 9.40 |23.00(20.00|11.00|20.00|90.00(25.00|62.00|25.00|100.095.00|75.00(| 4.00 | 1.63 | 7.40 (17.50/20.00 | 14.00
4481 | HOL2 |21:00 [UTRECHTII 19| VVV VENLO 15(11.00|15.00| 9.60 | 35.00(21.00|27.00(13.00| 6.20 {11.00 45.00( 8.80 |11.00| 8.00 |20.00|15.00|23.00(| 7.30 | 4.50 | 4.70 ({10.50| 5.70 | 3.20
4691 |S.ARB C| 21:00 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDDAH AL SHABAB (KSA) 8.60 |10.00| 8.00 |19.00|15.00|23.00(12.00| 5.80 ({11.00|45.00{11.00|16.00|10.00|37.00|24.00|30.00{| 5.50 | 3.15 | 4.40 (10.00| 7.70 | 4.80
9131| ENLC |21:30 |ALTRINCHAM LEEDS U21 12.00/11.00| 8.00 |17.00(12.00|16.00(19.00| 7.20 | 9.60 |30.00|16.00|21.00|11.00|45.00(22.00|22.00(| 6.80 | 2.45 | 6.10 | 8.30 |10.50| 4.40
3183 | SWI |21:30 |SERVETTE 1|YOUNG BOYS 4[11.00|13.00| 8.40 [23.00|15.00|20.00/16.00 | 6.60 | 9.80 [35.00|12.00|15.00| 9.00 {30.00|17.00(21.00|| 7.00 | 3.15 | 5.40 | 8.80 | 7.80 | 3.65
3130 SWI |21:30 |YVERDON 10| LUGANO 5/11.00|18.00|11.0045.00|27.00 (35.00|11.00| 6.20 |12.00|57.00( 7.60 | 8.80 | 7.80 | 16.00|14.00|24.00(| 7.70 | 5.60 | 4.50 | 12.00| 4.70 | 2.97
0364| ENG |21:45|ARSENAL 2|FULHAM 8| 5.10 | 5.30 | 8.20 | 8.10 | 12.50(40.00| 9.60 | 8.00 |25.00|100.0|15.00|47.00|24.00|100.0|100.0/ 100.0(| 2.82 | 2.20 | 4.50 |23.00(12.00|15.50
0356| ENG |21:45 |WOLVES 17| WEST HAM 16| 7.30 |{11.00| 9.20 | 24.00(20.0035.00| 8.60 | 5.50 [13.50|75.00( 8.10 |13.00|10.00|32.00(25.00|37.00(| 4.80 | 3.95 | 3.55 [12.00| 5.50 | 4.70
2823 | ED1 |21:45 |BARNSLEY 11| EXETER 17| 7.40 | 7.80 | 7.40 |13.00(12.0023.00(12.00| 6.60 |13.0060.00(12.00|22.00|13.00|65.00(35.00|40.00(| 4.40 | 2.55 | 4.80 (12.50| 9.30 | 6.80
2824 | ED1 |21:45|BLACKPOOL 10| READING 6| 7.40 | 7.60 | 7.60 |12.00|12.00(23.00|12.00| 6.40 |13.00/60.00|13.00|25.00|14.00|75.00|40.00 42.00(| 4.40 | 2.48 | 4.70 |12.00{10.00| 7.60
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copk | LEAGUE 1|'(|Iai HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2828 | ED1 |21:45 |BURTON ALBION 21|LEYTON ORIENT 9| 7.80 |{12.00| 9.40 |30.00|23.00(35.00| 8.80 | 5.60 |13.00|75.00( 7.20 |10.00| 8.80 |24.00|20.00/32.00(| 5.50 | 4.80 | 3.85 |13.50| 5.00 | 4.20
2829 | ED1 |21:45|CAMBRIDGE 23 WREXHAM 2| 9.20 |20.00|13.00/67.00|45.0060.00| 7.80 | 6.00 |17.00/120.0| 5.40 | 7.00 | 8.00 | 14.00|16.00/35.00(| 7.30 | 8.40 | 3.75 |17.50| 3.60 | 3.30
2830| ED1 |21:45|CRAWLEY TOWN 22| PETERBOROUGH 15{12.00|15.00 | 9.40 | 30.00(19.0023.00(15.00| 6.60 (10.00|37.00/10.00|12.00| 8.20 |21.00|15.00|20.00(| 7.70 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 9.30 | 6.50 | 3.15
2836 | ED1 |21:45|LINCOLN 12l HUDDERSFIELD 7| 7.00 |{11.00| 9.00 |25.00|21.00(35.00| 8.20 | 5.40 |14.00/80.00| 7.40 |{12.00| 9.60 |30.00|24.00 37.00(| 5.00 | 4.40 | 3.70 |14.00| 5.40 | 5.00
2872 | ED1 |21:45 |MANSFIELD 14/ CHARLTON 4| 8.80 |15.00|10.00|40.00|27.00(37.00| 9.20 | 5.80 |13.00|75.00| 6.80 | 9.00 | 8.20 |19.00|17.00(30.00|| 6.40 | 5.50 | 4.00 |13.50| 4.60 | 3.55
2873 | ED1 |21:45 |NORTHAMPTON 19|ROTHERHAM 16| 7.80 |11.00| 9.00 | 25.00(20.00|32.00| 9.60 | 5.80 {13.00|70.00( 7.80 |11.00| 9.00 |25.00(21.00|32.00|| 5.40 | 4.30 | 4.10 (13.00| 5.40 | 4.30
2961| ED1 |21:45|STOCKPORT 5| STEVENAGE 13( 5.40 | 7.20 | 8.20 |15.00(17.0040.00( 7.20 | 5.80 {17.00|120.0| 8.60 |19.00|13.00|65.0045.00|65.00(| 3.60 | 3.50 | 3.60 (18.00| 6.80 | 8.40
2962 | ED1 |21:45|WIGAN 18{BOLTON 8| 7.60 |13.00| 9.80 |32.00|25.0040.00| 8.40 | 5.60 |14.00/85.00| 6.80 |10.00| 8.80 |23.00|20.00 35.00(| 5.50 | 5.10 | 3.75 | 14.00| 4.70 | 4.20
3063| ED1 |21:45|WYCOMBE 3|SHREWSBURY 24| 5.20 | 5.00 | 8.00 | 7.20 | 12.00(37.00|10.00| 8.60 |25.00|120.0|16.00|50.00|25.00|120.0|120.0|120.0(| 2.95 | 2.15 | 5.20 |27.00|14.00|19.00
3064| ED2 |21:45|ACCRINGTON 20| FLEETWOOD 12| 6.60 |10.00| 9.20 | 25.00(22.0040.00( 7.60 | 5.40 [15.0095.00( 7.00 |12.00| 9.80 |30.00|25.00|42.00(| 4.70 | 4.60 | 3.55 [15.00| 5.10 | 5.20
3065| ED2 |21:45|BARROW 16| SALFORD 10| 6.20 | 9.00 | 8.60 | 20.00(19.0035.00( 7.80 | 5.60 [15.0095.00( 7.80 |14.00|11.00|40.00|30.00|45.00(| 4.30 | 4.00 | 3.65 [15.50| 5.80 | 6.00
3066| ED2 |21:45|CHESTERFIELD 11| CARLISLE 24| 6.80 | 7.40 | 7.40 | 12.00|13.00(25.00|11.00| 6.40 |14.00/70.00(12.00 (23.00|13.00|70.00|40.00 45.00(| 4.20 | 2.62 | 4.50 |13.50| 9.10 | 7.50
3067 | ED2 |21:45|CREWE 9| GRIMSBY 7| 7.20 |{11.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00(35.00| 8.40 | 5.60 |14.00/80.00( 7.20 |{11.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00/35.00(| 5.10 | 4.60 | 3.80 | 14.00| 5.20 | 4.60
3068 | ED2 |21:45|DONCASTER 4|WALSALL 1| 7.00 | 8.40 | 7.80 |16.00|15.00|25.00(10.00| 6.00 |13.00|67.00(10.00|17.00|11.00|47.00|30.00|37.00(| 4.50 | 3.10 | 4.30 (13.00| 7.40 | 6.00
3070 | ED2 |21:45|GILLINGHAM 19| COLCHESTER 8| 6.00 |11.00|10.0030.00|27.0052.00| 6.20 | 5.40 |18.00|120.0| 6.00 |11.00|10.0030.00|27.00 52.00(| 4.50 | 5.60 | 3.25 |19.00| 4.50 | 5.60
3080| ED2 |21:45 |HARROGATE 21/ TRANMERE 22| 6.80 (11.00| 9.60 |27.00|24.0042.00| 7.20 | 5.40 |15.00/100.0| 6.80 ({11.00| 9.60 |27.00|25.00 42.00(( 4.80 | 5.00 | 3.45 |15.50| 5.00 | 5.00
3082| ED2 |21:45 |MORECAMBE 23| CHELTENHAM 14 7.40 |10.00| 8.40 | 22.00(18.00/30.00| 9.40 | 5.60 [13.0067.00| 8.40 |13.00| 9.80 |32.00|24.00|35.00(| 5.00 | 3.85 | 4.00 (12.50| 6.00 | 5.00
3083 | ED2 |21:45 |NEWPORT COUNTY |18 BROMLEY 13( 9.00 |14.00| 9.80 | 35.00(24.0032.00(10.00| 6.00 [13.0062.00| 7.60 | 9.80 | 8.20 |20.00|17.00|27.00|| 6.40 | 4.80 | 4.30 (12.50| 5.00 | 3.50
3088 | ED2 |21:45|PORT VALE 3|BRADFORD 2| 6.40 |11.00| 9.80 |27.00|25.0045.00| 6.80 | 5.40 |16.00|120.0| 6.40 |11.00| 9.80 |30.00|25.00 45.00(| 4.70 | 5.20 | 3.40 |17.00| 4.70 | 5.30
3119| ED2 |21:45 |SWINDON 15\ WIMBLEDON 5| 7.80 |13.00|10.0032.00|25.0040.00| 8.40 | 5.60 |14.00/85.00| 6.80 | 9.80 | 8.60 |22.00|20.00 35.00(| 5.60 | 5.20 | 3.75 | 14.00| 4.70 | 4.10
5466 | EFC |21:45|ALDERSHOT 15| AFC FYLDE 22| 8.60 | 7.80 | 7.40 |11.00|10.00(19.00|16.00| 7.40 |12.00/50.00(17.00|30.00|14.00 85.00|40.00 37.00(| 4.80 | 2.12 | 5.70 |11.50|12.50| 7.40
5543 | EFC |21:45 |WEALDSTONE 21/BOSTON UNITED 20 7.80 (11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00(30.00| 9.80 | 5.80 |12.00/62.00| 8.60 (13.00| 9.40 |30.00|22.00 32.00(( 5.20 | 3.85 | 4.10 |12.00| 6.00 | 4.60
5112| EFC |21:45 |WOKING 18{ROCHDALE 6| 8.00 |13.00|10.0035.0027.0040.00| 8.20 | 5.60 |14.00/85.00| 6.60 | 9.40 | 8.60 |21.00|19.0035.00(| 5.80 | 5.50 | 3.75 | 14.00| 4.60 | 4.00
9132 | ENLC |21:45 |BRAINTREE SUTTON UNITED 10.00|13.00| 9.00 |27.00(19.00|25.00(12.00| 6.00 {11.00|45.00| 9.40 |12.00| 8.60 |24.00(17.00|24.00|| 6.70 | 4.00 | 4.50 (10.00| 6.20 | 3.60
5544 | EFCN |21:45 |FARSLEY 24/ OXFORD CITY 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5096 | EFCN |21:45 |[NEEDHAM MARKET |21|CURZON 9| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5531| EFCN |21:45 |SPENNYMOOR 10| WARRINGTON 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2925 | NLPRS | 21:45 |LOWESTOFT TOWN |20/ BANBURY UNITED 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2100 | N.IRE |21:45 |DUNGANNON 4|LARNE 2| 8.20 |{13.00| 9.80 |32.00|25.00(37.00| 8.60 | 5.60 |13.00|75.00( 7.20 |10.00| 8.60 |22.00|19.00|32.00(| 6.00 | 5.10 | 3.85 | 13.00| 4.80 | 3.95
2180 | N.IRE |21:45 |GLENTORAN 3| COLERAINE 6| 7.60 |11.00| 8.80 |25.00|20.00(32.00| 9.00 | 5.60 |13.00/70.00| 7.80 |12.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00/32.00(| 5.20 | 4.20 | 3.95 | 13.00| 5.60 | 4.60
2227 | N.IRE |21:45 |LINFIELD 1|CRUSADERS 5| 6.00 | 5.60 | 7.40 | 8.00 | 11.00(27.00|13.00| 8.40 |20.00/110.0|17.00|42.00|20.00120.0|80.0075.00(| 3.40 | 2.03 | 5.60 |20.00(13.50|13.50
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ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 31/03, 20:49 |
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copk | LEAGUE 1|'(||3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2289 | N. IRE P| 21:45 |BALLYMENA UNITED |3|LOUGHGALL 6| 6.00 | 5.80 | 7.40 | 8.80 |11.00(30.00|11.00| 7.40 |18.00/110.0{15.00|35.00|18.00|120.0|70.00|75.00(| 3.45 | 2.25 | 5.00 |18.00(12.00|12.00
2383 | N. IRE P| 21:45 | CARRICK RANGERS 5|CLIFTONVILLE 1| 9.40 |[17.00|11.00|47.00|32.00|42.00( 9.00 | 5.80 |14.00|75.00( 6.60 | 8.20 | 8.00 |16.00|15.00|30.00(| 7.10 | 6.30 | 4.00 |13.50| 4.30 | 3.25
2407 | N. IRE P| 21:45 |PORTADOWN 2|GLENAVON 4| 7.60 |12.00| 9.60 [30.00|24.0037.00| 8.20 | 5.60 |14.00|80.00| 7.00 {11.00| 9.00 |25.00|21.00(35.00|| 5.40 | 4.80 | 3.75 |14.00| 5.00 | 4.30
5538 | GERC |21:45 |BIELEFELD LEVERKUSEN 30.00|95.0035.00|100.0|100.0|100.0/20.00 | 13.00|27.00|100.0| 7.70 | 5.80 | 8.70 | 6.40 | 9.70 |30.00||25.00/22.00( 8.20 |24.00| 3.60 | 1.54
5467 | CAFCL |22:00 |AL AHLY (EGY.) AL HILAL 4.90 | 4.70 | 8.20 | 6.80 |12.00|42.00( 9.60 | 8.80 {30.00|120.0{17.00|60.0030.00|120.0(120.0|{120.0{| 2.80 | 2.17 | 5.10 {30.00|15.00 | 22.00
5485 | CAFCL | 22:00 [MC ALGER ORLANDO PIRATES 4.80 | 7.00 | 9.00 |16.00(21.00|52.00( 5.60 | 5.60 (21.00|120.0( 7.80 |19.00|15.00|70.0055.00|85.00(| 3.35 | 4.10 | 3.15 [22.00| 6.40 |10.00
5530 | CAFCL | 22:00 |PYRAMIDS AS FAR RABAT 5.00 | 6.20 | 8.20 | 12.00|15.00|40.00( 7.00 | 6.00 | 19.00|120.0/10.00|25.00|17.00|100.0|67.00|85.00|| 3.20 | 3.10 | 3.65 |20.00| 8.40 |11.50
0361| ENG |22:00 INOTTINGHAM FORE.. |3|MANCHESTER UNITED|13| 7.70 |11.00| 8.80 (23.00|19.00|30.00| 9.80 | 5.80 |13.00/67.00| 8.60 [13.50| 9.80 |32.00|23.00/35.00|| 5.00 | 3.65 | 3.85 |11.50| 5.70 | 4.40
2825| ED1 |22:00 |BRISTOL ROVERS 20| BIRMINGHAM 1(17.00|40.00(20.00|120.0|75.00|75.00(12.00| 8.00 (18.00|100.0| 6.20 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 8.20 |11.00|27.00(|13.50|13.00| 5.40 |18.00| 3.55 | 2.07
5535| ITAC |22:00 |[EMPOLI BOLOGNA 11.00|27.00|16.50|100.060.00|75.00( 8.00 | 6.10 {17.50|100.0| 5.60 | 6.70 | 8.20 |12.00(15.00|37.00|| 8.70 |10.00| 3.70 (16.50| 3.40 | 2.90
5536 | FRAC |22:10 |DUNKERQUE PARIS SAINT-GERMA..| |40.00|100.045.00|100.0|100.0|100.0{24.0015.00|32.00|100.0| 8.60 | 6.00 | 9.60 | 6.10 | 9.70 (32.00||32.00|27.00| 9.50 |27.00| 3.80 | 1.42
0489 | POR |22:15|BOAVISTA 18| GIL VICENTE 14( 7.00 |13.00|11.00|40.00|35.00|57.00| 6.40 | 5.40 {17.00|120.0| 5.60 | 8.80 | 9.20 |22.00(23.00|47.00|| 5.30 | 6.70 | 3.30 (18.00| 4.00 | 4.60
2013 | SPAC |22:30 |REAL MADRID REAL SOCIEDAD 7.70 | 6.50 | 7.70 | 8.30 | 9.80 {23.00{17.00| 9.40 | 18.00|80.00/21.00|47.00/21.00|100.0|75.00|62.00|| 3.90 | 1.80 | 6.50 |16.00|16.00|11.50
3244 | CLIB1 | 01:00 |CARABOBO 1|ESTUDIANTES 1(10.00|23.00(15.00|85.00|55.00|70.00( 7.40 | 5.80 ({17.00|120.0| 5.40 | 6.60 | 8.00 |12.00|15.00|37.00(| 8.20 {10.00| 3.65 |18.00| 3.45 | 3.15
3248 | CLIB7 | 01:00 |CERRO PORTENO 1|BOLIVAR 1| 7.40 | 7.40 | 7.40 |11.00|11.00|22.00(13.00| 6.80 |13.00|60.00(14.00|27.00|14.00|80.00|40.00|42.00(| 4.40 | 2.33 | 5.10 ({12.50{10.50| 7.60
3251| SUD |01:00 |BOSTON RIVER 1|CLUB GUARANI ASU.. |1| 5.20 | 8.40 | 9.60 | 22.00|25.00|55.00( 5.60 | 5.40 [20.00|120.0| 6.60 |14.00|12.00|47.00(42.00|75.00(| 3.75 | 5.00 | 3.10 (21.00| 5.20 | 7.80
2137 | SUD |01:00 |CA NACIONAL POTOSI| 1|INDEPENDIENTE 1| 7.00 | 9.40 | 8.40 |20.00(17.00|30.00( 9.00 | 5.60 |13.00|70.00( 8.60 |14.00|10.00|35.00|25.00|37.00(| 4.70 | 3.70 | 3.95 (13.00| 6.20 | 5.30
2139| SUD |01:00 |UNION SANTA FE 1|CRUZEIRO 1| 6.00 {12.00(11.00|35.00|32.00|62.00( 5.80 | 5.40 (19.00|120.0( 5.60 |10.00|10.00|27.00|27.00|57.00(| 4.60 | 6.40 | 3.10 (20.00| 4.20 | 5.60
3253| SUD |01:00 |DEPORTES IQUIQUE |1|CARACAS 1| 7.40 | 8.00 | 7.40 |13.00|12.00|23.00(12.00| 6.40 |13.00|60.00(12.00|22.00|12.00|60.00|35.00|37.00(| 4.50 | 2.60 | 4.80 (12.00| 9.10 | 6.60
4395 | ARGC |01:00 [BANFIELD VILLA MITRE DE BAH..| | 5.00 | 5.00 | 7.80 | 7.80 |12.00(37.00| 9.80 | 8.20 |25.00|120.0(15.0045.00|23.00|120.0|110.0/110.0(| 2.92 | 2.28 | 5.00 |25.00(12.50|16.50
2085| COL |02:00 [LLANEROS 17| DEPORTIVO PEREIRA |13 6.00 |{11.00|11.00|30.00|30.0057.00( 5.80 | 5.20 |18.00|120.0| 6.00 |11.00|10.00|30.00(30.00|57.00(| 4.60 | 6.00 | 3.05 [19.00| 4.50 | 5.80
3246 | CLIB5 | 03:30 | BUCARAMANGA 1|{COLO-COLO 1| 6.00 {11.00(11.00|35.00|32.00|60.00( 5.80 | 5.40 (19.00|120.0( 5.80 |10.00|10.00|27.00|27.00|57.00(| 4.60 | 6.20 | 3.10 (20.00| 4.30 | 5.60
3247 | CLIB5 |03:30 |FORTALEZA EC CE 1|RACING CLUB 1| 7.00 | 9.00 | 8.20 |18.00|17.00|30.00( 9.00 | 5.60 |13.00|70.00( 9.20 |16.00|11.00|42.00|30.00|40.00(| 4.60 | 3.55 | 3.85 [12.50| 6.70 | 5.80
2089 | SUD |03:30 |CD ONCE CALDAS 1|FLUMINENSE 1| 7.20 |15.00|12.00|50.00 | 40.00 | 65.00| 6.20 | 5.60 |19.00|120.0( 5.20 | 8.00 | 9.00 | 19.00|21.00|47.00(| 5.60 | 7.60 | 3.30 (20.00| 3.75 | 4.40
3254| SUD |03:30 |CIENCIANO 1|ATLETICO MINEIRO |1/ 8.80 |16.00|11.00|45.00(30.00 42.00( 8.60 | 5.60 |14.00|80.00( 6.40 | 8.60 | 8.20 |17.00(17.00|30.00|| 6.60 | 6.20 | 3.85 |14.00| 4.30 | 3.50
2231| COL |04:10 |BOYACA CHICO 14{CD TOLIMA 8| 7.20 |14.00|12.0045.00|37.0060.00| 6.40 | 5.40 |17.00/120.0| 5.60 | 8.60 | 9.20 |21.00|22.00/47.00(| 5.50 | 7.00 | 3.25 | 18.00| 3.95 | 4.50
3240 | COCAF | 04:15 |CF AMERICA CRUZ AZUL 5.80 | 7.80 | 8.20 | 16.00|17.00|35.00( 7.80 | 5.60 |15.00|100.0| 8.60 {17.00/12.00|52.00|37.00|52.00|| 3.95 | 3.55 | 3.65 |16.00| 6.70 | 7.20
4334 | CLIB2 |05:00 [BARCELONA (ECU.) 1(INDEPENDIENTE DEL .. 1| 7.00 | 9.20 | 8.20 |19.00(17.00/30.00( 9.00 | 5.60 |13.00|67.00( 9.00 |15.00|11.00|40.00(27.00|37.00(| 4.70 | 3.55 | 3.85 [12.50| 6.60 | 5.60
3245 | CLIB4 | 05:00 |ALIANZA LIMA 1|LIBERTAD 1| 5.60 | 8.80 | 9.20 |21.00|22.00|45.00( 6.40 | 5.40 ({17.00|120.0( 7.00 |14.00|11.00|42.00|35.00|57.00(| 4.00 | 4.50 | 3.30 (18.00| 5.50 | 6.80

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




